RAJIV GANDHI PROUDYOGIKI VISHWAVIDYALAYA BHOPAL
TIME TABLE FOR DIPLOMA EXAMINATIONS DEC - 2016
COURSE CODE & NAME C04 - COMPUTER SCIENCE SYSTEM: SEMESTER

Sub.Code Paper code Subject
1st REMEDIAL JUL.09/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE : 993)

REVISED

Date Day Time

02/01/2017  Mon 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 104 6341 Programming in C
07/01/2017  Satu 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 101 5161 Communication Skills
10/01/2017  Tues 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 105 6035 Environmental Engineering & Safety
12/01/2017  Thur 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 102 6031 Physics
13/01/2017  Frida 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 106 6342 Digital Techniques
20/01/2017  Frida 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 103 6033 Mathematics
1st SEM JUL.09/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE : 589)
07/01/2017  Satu 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 101 5161 Communication Skills
12/01/2017  Thur 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 102 6031 Physics
16/01/2017  Mon 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 104 6340 Computer Fundamentals and its Applications
20/01/2017  Frida 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 103 6033 Mathematics

2nd SEM JUL.09/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE : 590)

02/01/2017  Mon 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 201 6341 Programming in C
10/01/2017  Tues 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 202 6035 Environmental Engineering and Safety
13/01/2017  Frida 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 203 6342 Digital Techniques
21/01/2017  Satu 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 204 6343 Basics of Electrical, Electronics, and Measurement
3rd SEM JUL.09/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE : 591)
05/01/2017  Thur 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 301 6344 Computer Architecture
09/01/2017  Mon 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 302 6345 Operating System
14/01/2017  Satu 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 303 6370 Data Communication
18/01/2017 Wed 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 304 6371 Data structure and Algorithms
4th SEM JUL.09/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE : 592)
15/12/2016  Thur 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 411 6046 Entrepreneurship
11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 412 5181 Marketing Management
19/12/2016 Mon 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 402 6373 Database Management System
31/12/2016  Satu 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 403 6374 Linux and Shell Programming
04/01/2017  Wed 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 404 6352 Microprocessor & Interface
06/01/2017  Frida 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 401 6372 Computer Network
5th SEM JUL.09/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE : 593)
16/12/2016  Frida 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 501 6353 Web Technology
03/01/2017  Tues 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 503 6376 Hardware Installation and Maintenance
11/01/2017 Wed 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 511 6378 Wireless Communication and Mobile Computing
11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 512 6379 Theory of Computation
17/01/2017  Tues 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 504 6377 Software Engineering
19/01/2017  Thur 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 502 6375 Java Programming
6th SEM JUL.09/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE : 594)
14/12/2016 Wed 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 601 6380 Computer Graphics, Multimedia & Animation
20/12/2016  Tues 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 611 6381 Dot Net Technologies
11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 612 6382 Network Security and Management
11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 613 6383 Advanced Web Technology
22/12/2016  Thur 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 621 6384 Data Mining & Warehousing
11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 622 6385 Artificial Intelligence & Expert System (Al & ES)

NOTE: Date, time & order for any paper/exam. can be changed without notice. Students should be in touch
with their college and website www.rgpvdiploma.in for updated information. Z
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Secretary

Bhopal, dated 01/12/2016 Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya Bhopal



